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8109158 CALD.MUR.MET.MURELLE EV HE 35T

Posiz. Codice Descrizione
001 6138533 Right hand side frame part
002 6138632 Left hand side frame part

003 6255431 Expansion vessel lower support
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6138894
6266071
6266152
6266153
6189589
6277205
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6010829
6278910
6269008
6278853
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6174817
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Frame assembly lower side
Sealed chamber rear panel
Sealed chamber left hand side p
Sealed chamber right hand side
Expansion vessel fixing bracket
Water trap

Main exchanger supporting brack
Main exchanger fixing bracket
Main exchanger body

Main exchanger door insulation
Main exchanger door

Burner

Gasket for burner flange
Air-gas hose

Gasket for ignition electrode
Ignition electrode

lonisation electrode

Mixer/hose gasket

Mixer closing plate

Air/gas mixer

Burner nozzle g 8,50

Fan

Condensate drainage pipe
Probe NTC D.4X40

Plug for air vent connection
Spring air vent knob

Size pick up condensate

Air intake gasket

Air intake

Air/smoke manifold gasket
Air/smoke manifold

Lip seal for @ 60 pipe
Air/smoke manifold plug M14x1.5
Rectang. expansion vessel 10 |.
C.H. Technyl manifold group
Pipe connecting water flow swit
Flow water switch

C.H. return pipe

Pipe connect. exchanger-C.H fil
C.H. filter 3/4"M x 3/4"M

Pipe connect. C.H. filter-C.H.
Spring for heat exchanger conne
100°C safety stat

Plunged sensor

Gas valve type

Pipe connecting gas valve-mixer
Three way fitting + cap kit
Flexible pipe

Ignition transformer

Sealed chamber front panel
Gasket for sealed chamber
Peephole

Control panel

Guidelight with led

Kit Rubber button

Cap for time programmer

Flap door assembly

Main PCB

Earth faston

Microswitch for flowmeter
Cover

connection cover

Time programmer cover

casing left/right side panel
Casing front panel

Fittings protection

Tanck return pipe

Tanck flow pipe

Glass fibre sealing cord
Combustion chamber O-ring
Pressure relief valve 3 bar
Discharger cock

Nipple

C.H Nipple

Water pressure transducer
By-pass

Automatic air vent



085
086
087
088
090
091
703
704
705
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
718
719
723
724
725
726
727
728

6319620
6319625
6272312
6174816
6226464
6226457
5197172
6316213
6316280
6316282
6316210
6316295
6316285
6316200
6316202
6316203
6316204
6186587
6231331
6316259
5185134
5198890
6319695
6281534
6319698
6319699

Divertor valve motor
Diverting valve body
Circulating pump

Gasket for fan flange

O-ring 115 diam. 11,91x2,62
O-ring 12bis diam. 16x1,90
Complete control panel

3 pole cable connector CN14
4 pole cable connector CN12
5+4+2 pole cable connector
9 pole cable connector CN3
4 pole cable connector CN9
14 pole cable connector CN2
Connector 2 poli CN5
Connector 4 poli CN6
Connector 4 poli CN4
Connector 8 poli CN7
lonisation electrode cable
D.H.W. tank sensor

5 pole cable connector
Conversion kit to LPG
Technyl hydraulic group
Murelle-Format-.....o-ring kit
Gaskets kit

O-ring kit for hydraulic group
Split pin kit for hydraulic gro



